
Sunshine Mall to Smith Point
CR-101 & Station Rd – LIE Exit 66S; Sunrise exit 55N

Sunshine Mal to Smith Point -- 39 mi.doc   08/04/01 8:30 PM

Turn On At ≈mi For mi

R Station Rd 0.00 0.30
R Tarpon 0.30 0.29
L CR-101 0.59 2.00
L Gazzola 2.59 0.71
X Montauk Hwy (27A) 3.30 0.00
S Orchard 3.30 0.43
BL Hedges 3.73 0.22
L Erving 3.95 0.23
R No. Dunton 4.18 0.38
L So. Country Rd 4.56 1.35
R Bellport Lane 5.91 0.38
L Shore Rd 6.29 0.12
L Brown's Lane 6.41 0.40
R So. Country Rd 6.81 1.32
R Beaver Dam Rd 8.13 1.09

Turn On At ≈mi For mi

L Old Stump 9.22 1.45
TR Montauk Hwy (27A) 10.67 2.12

Deli Stop 12.79 0.00
R Windsor 12.79 0.13
TR Mastic Blvd E 12.92 0.19
TL Smith Rd 13.11 1.43
TL Ranch 14.54 0.45
R Margin Dr. W 14.99 1.12
TJLR (L)Robinwood (R) Wm Floyd 16.11 2.77

Snack At Beach 18.88
Exit Beach, N on Wm Floyd 18.88 2.77
JLR (L)Robinwood (R) Margin 21.65 1.13
L Ranch 22.78 0.45
R Smith Rd 23.23 1.64
TL Montauk Hwy (27A) 24.87 1.54
R Horseblock Rd 26.41 0.43
R Victory 26.84 1.07

Turn On At ≈mi For mi

L Gerard 27.91 1.82
TR Yaphank Ave 29.73 1.16
TL Main St 30.89 1.05
R CR-21 31.94 1.52
L E. Bartlett 33.46 0.52
L Ashton 33.98 0.81
R Granny 34.79 1.18
L Mill 35.97 1.06
R Bellport Av 37.03 2.13
X CR-101 39.16 0.01
R Into Mall 39.26

J End Of Ride J

Legend
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road Y – Fork
L - Left Turn S – Straight X – Cross Road
J - Jog
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